Travagliato International Festival (C

International)

Travagliato,

Italy

28 Apr 2024, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: ROSY
FORBED

Colour: grey
Owner: Abdullatif
Rumaih - TM
Arabian Stud

Name: ALEXANDRIA
Colour: bay

Owner: Bossalini,
Nicoletta (IT)

Name: NORMA
REGALIS
Colour: bay
Owner: REGALIS
ARABIANS SRL

Name: PHOEBE
AMNERIS
Colour: grey
Owner: Michele
Marchetti

Score
91.9

91.4

91.3

91.1

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO

Detail

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F. C.L.

43 19.5 19.5 195 20 19
19.5 19.5 195 20 19.5
BODY QR 18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 15 155 15,5 155 15.5
(a8 19.5 19.5 195 19.5 195

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F. C.L.

43 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 195
19.5 19.5 195 195 19.5
BODY QE:] 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15 155 155 15 15
MOVE Qg 19 195 19 195

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F. C.L.

IRd4 19.5 195 19.5 19.5 195
20 195 20 20 20
BODY Q] 18 18,5 18 18
LEGS 15 15 14 155 14
(a8 19.5 19 19 19 19

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F. C.L.
Ihd4 195 195 19 195 195
19.5 19.5 19 19 19
el d @M 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 155 155 155 15
(a8 19.5 19.5 195 20 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: AG NOBEL
HERA

Colour: bay
Owner: Al
Hashemeya Stud

Name: OR MIA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Allevamento
Ol Ri

Name: HA RAHDORA
Colour: grey

Owner: FONTANELLA
MAGIC ARABIANS

Name: SELIS
JASMEEN

Colour: grey

Owner: SELIS STUD
di Stefano Sandrini

Judges

F.S.
S.A.
A.B.
M.F.
C.L.

i1 Francesco Santoro, IT
= Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM
= Antonia Bautista, ES

3 Mahmood Faraj, BH

= Christopher Lowe, GB

920.9

90.9

90.7

90.1

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F.

TY

43 19.5

BODY Rk

(BIclomm 14.5

MOVE Qi)

19.5

18
15
19

19

17.5
15
19.5

19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5

19
19

:Jelo )@l 17.5

LEGS 15

M

o

\"/58 18.5

19.5
19.5
18

19.5
19
18

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F.

155 15.5 155

19

19.5

TYPE

19.5

:Jelo )@l 17.5

LEGS 15

MOVE Qg

19.5
18
15.5
19.5

19

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F.
19.5 19.5 195 19.5

C.L.

195 19
20

17.5 18
15 155

19.5 19
C.L.

19 195

19.5 19.5
17.5 18
16

19 19

C.L.

19

19 19

17.5 17.5 17.5

15.5
19.5

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F.

19
19

:Jelo )@ 17.5

LEGS 15

M

o

\"/8 18.5

19 19
19 19
18 18
155 15.5
19 18,5

15 155
19 19

C.L.
19 19
195 19
17.5 17.5
15 16.5
19 19



	Travagliato International Festival (C International)
	Judges


