

Travagliato International Festival (C International)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Travagliato,

Italy

28 Apr 2024, Fillies 3 years

old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail					
1st	Name: ROSY FORBED Colour: grey Owner: Abdullatif Rumaih - TM Arabian Stud	91.9	F.S.	S.A.	A.B.	M.F.	C.L.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: ALEXANDRIA Colour: bay Owner: Bossalini, Nicoletta (IT)	91.4	F.S.	S.A.	A.B.	M.F.	C.L.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
3rd	Name: NORMA REGALIS Colour: bay Owner: REGALIS ARABIANS SRL	91.3	F.S.	S.A.	A.B.	M.F.	C.L.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	20	19.5	20	20	20
			BODY	18	18	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	14	15.5	14
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19
4th	Name: PHOEBE AMNERIS Colour: grey Owner: Michele Marchetti	91.1	F.S.	S.A.	A.B.	M.F.	C.L.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5

5th	Name: AG NOBEL HERA Colour: bay Owner: Al Hashemeya Stud	90.9	F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F. C.L.					
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			BODY	18	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
6th	Name: OR MIA Colour: chestnut Owner: Allevamento OI Ri	90.9	F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F. C.L.					
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	18.5	19	19.5	19	19
7th	Name: HA RAHDORA Colour: grey Owner: FONTANELLA MAGIC ARABIANS	90.7	F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F. C.L.					
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
8th	Name: SELIS JASMEEN Colour: grey Owner: SELIS STUD di Stefano Sandrini	90.1	F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F. C.L.					
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15	16.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	19	19

Judges

- F.S.** 🇮🇹 Francesco Santoro, IT
S.A. 🇴🇲 Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM
A.B. 🇪🇸 Antonia Bautista, ES
M.F. 🇧🇭 Mahmood Faraj, BH
C.L. 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB